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SCWG - TEAMS OF TWO
Knysna Golf Club / 4th of April 2016

Betterball Medal / Foursome

Foursome Round 1 - Round 2

All - Gross

Male + Female SIL

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Zeelie, Anzelle Mossel Bay Golf Club 4

Geldenhuys, Desiree Fancourt Country Club 6 74 74 148

2 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4

Fischer, Karin Fancourt Country Club 7 71 81 152

3 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club 6

Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 16 80 81 161

4 Pretorius, Hijke Mossel Bay Golf Club 10

Williams, Charnay Kingswood Golf Estate 6 79 89 168

5 Van Dyk, Adel Fancourt Country Club 9

Verster, Anye Kingswood Golf Estate 8 77 92 169

6 McKinlay, Olivia Fancourt Country Club 11

Van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 15 80 90 170

7 Pretorius, Annette Mossel Bay Golf Club 13

Borchardt, Hannelie Mossel Bay Golf Club 19 81 91 172

8 Venter, Sunette Knysna Golf Club 14

Leach, Trish Knysna Golf Club 17 79 94 173

9 Carriline, Lesley Patricia Plettenberg Bay Country Club 11

Franklin, Mimi Plettenberg Bay Country Club 16 76 97 173

10 Cloete, Vanessa Knysna Golf Club 19

Nicholson, Karen Knysna Golf Club 17 84 94 178

11 Herholdt, Rita Mossel Bay Golf Club 17

Meyer, Christe-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club 16 85 100 185

All - Net

Male + Female SIL

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Zeelie, Anzelle Mossel Bay Golf Club 4

Geldenhuys, Desiree Fancourt Country Club 6 69 69 138

2 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club 6

Van der Merwe, Mariki Fancourt Country Club 16 68 70 138
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3 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 4

Fischer, Karin Fancourt Country Club 7 66 75.5 141.5

4 Pretorius, Annette Mossel Bay Golf Club 13

Borchardt, Hannelie Mossel Bay Golf Club 19 67 75 142

5 Cloete, Vanessa Knysna Golf Club 19

Nicholson, Karen Knysna Golf Club 17 66 76 142

6 Venter, Sunette Knysna Golf Club 14

Leach, Trish Knysna Golf Club 17 64 78.5 142.5

7 McKinlay, Olivia Fancourt Country Club 11

Van Greunen, Leoni Fancourt Country Club 15 68 77 145

8 Carriline, Lesley Patricia Plettenberg Bay Country Club 11

Franklin, Mimi Plettenberg Bay Country Club 16 62 83.5 145.5

9 Pretorius, Hijke Mossel Bay Golf Club 10

Williams, Charnay Kingswood Golf Estate 6 69 81 150

10 Herholdt, Rita Mossel Bay Golf Club 17

Meyer, Christe-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club 16 68 83.5 151.5

11 Van Dyk, Adel Fancourt Country Club 9

Verster, Anye Kingswood Golf Estate 8 69 83.5 152.5

All - Gross

Male + Female BRO

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Phillips, Darell Plettenberg Bay Country Club 14

Prigge, Therese Plettenberg Bay Country Club 24 84 91 175

2 Decot, Merle Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21

McEntee, Susan Plettenberg Bay Country Club 17 81 94 175

3 Weir, Delene Knysna Golf Club 20

White, Tina Knysna Golf Club 17 82 95 177

4 Lightley, Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club 22

Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 15 87 91 178

5 Tipping, Jennifer Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21

Joubert, Kathleen A Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21 86 93 179

6 Barker, Christine Knysna Golf Club 14

Verrips, Alix Simola Golf & Country Estate 28 84 95 179

7 Giger, Margrit Knysna Golf Club 22

Bernini, Silvia Knysna Golf Club 17 87 94 181

8 Pieters, Diana Knysna Golf Club 19

Haywood, Delene Pretoria Country Club 29 85 96 181

9 Frost, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 24

Rautenbach, Zenda Knysna Golf Club 22 90 95 185
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10 Hughes, Liz George Golf Club 18

Hoepfner, Fienie George Golf Club 26 92 95 187

11 Gantley, Maureen Knysna Golf Club 27

Marr, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 22 93 96 189

12 Steele, Avril Knysna Golf Club 17

Stavers, Sue Knysna Golf Club 30 85 105 190

13 Parfett, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 24

Raffinetti, Marisa Knysna Golf Club 34 94 99 193

14 Wright, Susan Mossel Bay Golf Club 21

Griesel, Magda Mossel Bay Golf Club 26 91 102 193

15 Greig, Shirley Mossel Bay Golf Club 30

Zietsman, Cynthia Mossel Bay Golf Club 27 94 101 195

16 du Toit, Wendy Knysna Golf Club 28

Stevens, Toni Joanne Simola Golf & Country Estate 21 94 101 195

17 Slavin, Monica George Golf Club 30

De Villiers, Gwen George Golf Club 27 98 105 203

18 Kaltenbrunn, Magda Mossel Bay Golf Club 32

Mitchell, Tertia Mossel Bay Golf Club 24 101 103 204

19 Simmons, Jill Knysna Golf Club 23

Gordan, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 28 96 112 208

20 Pressley, Shirley Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club 29

Braisher, Jacqueline Mossel Bay Golf Club 29 100 112 212

21 Vis, Trudy George Golf Club 30

Rothman, Gwen George Golf Club 27 103 WD WD

All - Net

Male + Female BRO

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Parfett, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 24

Raffinetti, Marisa Knysna Golf Club 34 63 70 133

2 Pieters, Diana Knysna Golf Club 19

Haywood, Delene Pretoria Country Club 29 62 72 134

3 Greig, Shirley Mossel Bay Golf Club 30

Zietsman, Cynthia Mossel Bay Golf Club 27 64 72.5 136.5

4 Tipping, Jennifer Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21

Joubert, Kathleen A Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21 65 72 137

5 Frost, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 24

Rautenbach, Zenda Knysna Golf Club 22 66 72 138

6 Phillips, Darell Plettenberg Bay Country Club 14

Prigge, Therese Plettenberg Bay Country Club 24 66 72 138
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7 Decot, Merle Plettenberg Bay Country Club 21

McEntee, Susan Plettenberg Bay Country Club 17 63 75 138

8 Lightley, Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club 22

Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 15 66 72.5 138.5

9 Barker, Christine Knysna Golf Club 14

Verrips, Alix Simola Golf & Country Estate 28 65 74 139

10 Weir, Delene Knysna Golf Club 20

White, Tina Knysna Golf Club 17 63 76.5 139.5

11 Giger, Margrit Knysna Golf Club 22

Bernini, Silvia Knysna Golf Club 17 66 74.5 140.5

12 Gantley, Maureen Knysna Golf Club 27

Marr, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 22 70 71.5 141.5

13 Hughes, Liz George Golf Club 18

Hoepfner, Fienie George Golf Club 26 70 73 143

14 Wright, Susan Mossel Bay Golf Club 21

Griesel, Magda Mossel Bay Golf Club 26 65 78.5 143.5

15 Steele, Avril Knysna Golf Club 17

Stavers, Sue Knysna Golf Club 30 64 81.5 145.5

16 Slavin, Monica George Golf Club 30

De Villiers, Gwen George Golf Club 27 70 76.5 146.5

17 du Toit, Wendy Knysna Golf Club 28

Stevens, Toni Joanne Simola Golf & Country Estate 21 70 76.5 146.5

18 Kaltenbrunn, Magda Mossel Bay Golf Club 32

Mitchell, Tertia Mossel Bay Golf Club 24 72 75 147

19 Pressley, Shirley Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club 29

Braisher, Jacqueline Mossel Bay Golf Club 29 71 83 154

20 Simmons, Jill Knysna Golf Club 23

Gordan, Jenny Knysna Golf Club 28 71 86.5 157.5

21 Vis, Trudy George Golf Club 30

Rothman, Gwen George Golf Club 27 76 WD WD

 


	All - Gross
	Male + Female

	All - Net
	Male + Female

	All - Gross
	Male + Female

	All - Net
	Male + Female


